MEs

MOTOESTATE | wheelu

4° Round Trofei Moto

RACE ATTACK 1000 FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 22/07/2018 09:26
Qualifying started at 9:36:20

Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap s1 S2 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap s1 S2
(175) Simone LUCINI
(95) Michael LAMAGNI T 94151533 120073 32.084 17989
T 04210664 T16455 30810 75645 2 9:43:09.104 1:17.571 -2.502 30.541 47.030
2 9:43:24.591 113927 -2.528 29.284 44.643 3 9:44:26.606 1:17.502 -0.069 30.581 46.921
3 9:44:38.160 113569 -0.358 29.001 44.568 4 9:45:44.232 1:17.626 +0.124 30.358 47.268
4 9:45:52.031 1:13.871 +0.302 28.786 45.085 5 9:47:00.374 1:16.142 -1.484 30.190 45.952
5 9:47:05.827 1:13.796 -0.075 28.987 44.809 6 9:48:16.174 1:15.800 -0.342 29.828 45972
6 9:4818.774 1:12.947 -0.849 28.714 44.233 7 9:52:25.595 4:09421 +2:53.621 31.360 47517
(65) Giuseppe VOCATURI (8) Cristian STRIATO
T 04325428 TA5270 30.200 17980 T 9:46:04.785 115834 29842 15992
2 9:44:39.378 1:13.950 -1.320 29.294 44.656 2 9:47:20.778 1:15993 +0.159 29.761 46.232
3 9:48:31.409 3:52.031 +2:38.081 29.480 45619 3 9:51:24.135 4.03357 +2:47.364 29.963 46.216
4 9:49:46.134 1:14.725 -2:37.306 29.863 44.862
5 9:51:00.495 1:14.361 -0.364 29.688 44.673 (26) Walter BRUNO
T 3:41.00.671 T18.148 31.044 76.804
(54) Alberto FONTANA 2 9:42:25.861 1:16.190 -1.958 30.180 46.010
T T:40:22.031 T16.017 30.321 75606 3 9:43:46.659 1:20.798 +4.608 29.766 51.032
2 9:41:49.364 1:27.333 +11.316 29.887 57.446 4 9:45:02.678 1:16.019 -4.779 29.838 46.181
3 9:43:03.447 1:14.083 -13.250 29.133 44.950 5 9:46:18.535 1:15.857 -0.162 29.919 45.938
4 9:44:36.811 1:33.364 +19.281 34.771 58.593 6 9:47:39.897 1:21.362 +5.505 29.847 51515
5 9:45:53.241 1:16.430 -16.934 28.962 47.468 7 9:48:59.528 1:19.631 -1.731 33.325 46.306
8 9:50:15.963 1:16435 -3.19% 29.977 46.458
(35) Massimiiano PALLADINO
T 9:40.15.856 T.16578 30.345 76.233 (178) Gelsomino PAPA
2 9:41:31.890 1:16.034 -0.544 29.823 46.211 T 9:40:37.068 116534 30.154 16380
3 9:42:47.353 1:15.463 -0.571 29.920 45.543 2 9:41:53.340 1:16.272 -0.262 30.235 46.037
4 9:44:04.385 1:17.032 +1.569 30.090 46.942 3 9:43:09.652 1:16.312 +0.040 30.070 46.242
5 9:46:57.373 2:52.988 +1:35956 30.721 46.518 4 9:44:26.937 1:17.285 +0.973 30.436 46.849
6 9:48:11.527 1:14.154 -1:38.834 29.210 44.944
(121)Alessandro PISACANE
(90) Michael DAMBROSIO T 9:3045.118 T19519 31609 77320
T 9423049 115297 30.068 45229 2 9:41:03.738 1:18.620 -0.899 30.831 47.789
2 9:43:46.141 1:15.645 +0.348 30.135 45510 3 9:42:23.049 1:19.311 +0.691 31.332 47.979
3 9:45:02.123 1:15.982 +0.337 29.775 46.207 4 9:43:39.873 1:16.824 -2.487 30.091 46.733
4 9:46:17.140 1:15.017 -0.965 29.801 45216 5 9:44:56.518 1:16.645 -0.179 30.068 46.577
5 9:47:31.638 1:14.498 -0.519 29.505 44.993 6 9:46:13.393 1:16.875 +0.230 29.939 46.936
6 9:48:47.298 1:15.660 +1.162 29.906 45.754 7 9:47:29.973 1:16.580 -0.295 29.678 46.902
8 9:48:46.892 1:16.919 +0.339 30.065 46.854
(78) Ivano PEGORARO 9 9:50:04.821 1:17.929 +1.010 30.672 47.257
T 9:43.50.830 T15.162 29.605 45557 10 9:51:21.888 1:17.067 -0.862 30.407 46.660
2 9:45:05.407 1:14.568 -0.594 29.499 45.069
3 9:46:26.773 1:21.366 +6.798 31.707 49.659 (55) Sergio POZZOLI
4 9:49:37.931 3:11.158 +1:49.792 30.965 47.594 T 5:41:35.666 T18812 30533 78279
5 9:50:52.787 1:14.856 -1:56.302 29.624 45232 2 9:42:54.624 1:18.958 +0.146 31.017 47.941
3 9:44:12.035 1:17.411 -1.547 30.616 46.795
(7) Marco GIACOMINI 4 9:45:29.969 1:17.934 +0.523 30.911 47.023
T T:41:04.076 T16.508 29.588 Z7.070 5 9:46:47 446 117477 -0.457 30.343 47.134
2 9:42:23.230 1:19.154 +2.556 31.130 48.024 6 9:48:04.272 1:16.826 -0.651 30.543 46.283
3 9:43:37.981 1:14.751 -4.403 28.970 45.781 7 9:49:21.502 1:17.230 +0.404 30.632 46.598
4 9:44:52.692 1:14.711 -0.040 29.169 45.542 8 9:50:39.197 1:17.695 +0.465 30.562 47.133
5 9:46:07.269 1:14.577 -0.134 29.014 45.563 9 9:51:57.097 1:17.900 +0.205 30.376 47.524
6 9:52:06.317 5:59.048 +4:44.471 30.547 48.830
(56) Alessio CASTELNUOVO
(88) Francesco SCOTTI T 5:40.35.036 T10.384 30.700 78684
T 5:40.14.961 T16.083 30.750 27324 2 9:41:52.998 1:17.062 -2.322 30.523 46.539
2 9:41:31.782 1:16.821 -1.262 30.103 46.718 3 9:43:10.288 1:17.290 +0.228 30.151 47.139
3 9:42:47.203 1:15.421 -1.400 29.715 45.706 4 9:44:27.635 1:17.347 +0.057 30.265 47.082
4 9:47:07.039 4:19.836 +3:04415 29.878 46.473 5 9:49:20.790 453155 +3:35.808 33.231 47.602
5 9:48:23.338 1:16.299 -3:03537 29.914 46.385 6 9:50:38.660 1:17.870 -3:35.285 30.834 47.036
6 9:49:40.116 1:16.778 +0.479 30.232 46.546 7 9:52:01.117 1:22457 +4.587 30.598 51.859
7 9:50:55.270 1:15.154 -1.624 29.594 45.560
8 9:52:11.436 1:16.166 +1.012 29.910 46.256 (58) Luciano GIRLANDA
T 9:40:24.070 TA7.724 3088 w82
(77) Fabio SIGNORELLI 2 9:41:41.193 1:17.123 -0.601 30.299 46.824
T 04358187 331422 30588 76954 3 9:42:59.790 1:18597 +1.474 30.502 48.095
2 9:45:14.692 1:16.505 -2:14917 29.965 46.540 4 9:46:31.920 3:32130 +2:13533 30.492 50.900
3 9:46:30.373 1:15681 -0.824 29.889 45.792 5 9:47:50.240 1:18.320 -2:13810 30.599 47.721
4 9:47:46.542 1:16.169 +0.488 29.976 46.193 6 9:49:07.755 1:17.515 -0.805 30.180 47.335
5 9:49:02.463 1:15.921 -0.248 30.037 45.884 7 9:50:25.543 1:17.788 +0.273 30.772 47.016
6 9:50:17.848 1:15.385 -0.536 29.856 45.529
7 9:51:34.672 1:16.824 +1.439 30.390 46.434 (28) Diego SCALTRITTI
T 94003123 T0.211 30.880 18322
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini Orbits

Race Director: Luigi Morandi
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MOTOESTATE | wheelu

4° Round Trofei Moto

RACE ATTACK 1000 FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km
1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 22/07/2018 09:26
Qualifying started at 9:36:20

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 82 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 82
2 9:41:20.734 1:17.611 -1.600 30.309 47.302 6 9:49:05.855 1:20.942 -0.572 32.050 48.892
3 9:42:38.321 1:17.587 -0.024 30.527 47.060 7 9:50:26.258 1:20.403 -0.539 31.482 48.921
4 9:46:38.739 4:00418 +2:42.831 30.979 48.470
5 9:47:56.293 1:17.554 -2:42.864 30.288 47.266 (91) AdamBACCO
6 9:49:13.849 1:17.556 +0.002 30.273 47.283 1 9:41:.03.563 1:22.524 32.872 49.652
7 9:50:31.096 1:17.247 -0.309 30.504 46.743 2 9:42:25.220 1:21.657 -0.867 32.264 49.393
3 9:43:46.002 1:20.782 -0.875 31.795 48.987
(87) Eliseo LAROCCA 4 9:45:06.684 1:20.682 -0.100 31.893 48.789
1 9:4156.002 1:20.246 32.008 48.148 5 9:48:29.302 3:22618 +2:01.936 32.337 49.463
2 9:43:13.360 1:17.268 -2.978 30.234 47.034 6 9:49:51.031 1:21.729 -2:00.889 32.640 49.089
3 9:44:30.788 1:17.428 +0.160 30.169 47.259 7 9:51:17.461 1:26.430 +4.701 36.323 50.107
(74) Luciano FERRARA (257) Alessandro ANTONINI
1 9:40:00.430 1:20.779 32.853 47.926 1 9:43.01.976 126.302 34.151 52.241
2 9:41:28.087 1:18.657 -2.122 31.072 47.585 2 9:44:26.314 1:24.338 -2.054 33.065 51.273
3 9:42:45.485 1:17.398 -1.259 30.552 46.846 3 9:45:52.511 1:26.197 +1.859 33.577 52.620
4 9:44:04.236 1:18.751 +1.353 31.312 47.439 4 9:47:17.560 1:25.049 -1.148 33.557 51.492
5 9:45:21.693 1:17457 -1.294 30.537 46.920 5 9:4841.122 1:23.562 -1.487 33.131 50.431
6 9:46:39.275 1:17.582 +0.125 30.541 47.041
7 9:47:56.928 1:17.653 +0.071 30478 47175
8 9:49:14.205 1:17.277 -0.376 30.184 47.093
(75) Daniele PETUCCO
1 9:40:17.950 1:28.37 36.025 52.347
2 9:41:39.750 1:21.791 -6.581 32212 49.579
3 9:43.01.467 1:21.717 -0.074 31.792 49.925
4 9:44:19.419 1:17.952 -3.765 31.001 46.951
5 9:50:08.805 5:49.386 +4:31.434 30.392 53.714
6 9:51:29.474 1:20.669 -4:28717 32.249 48.420
(70) Massimo MASONI
1 9:41:25.800 1:21.41 32.311 49.101
2 9:42:45.065 1:19.175 -2.237 31474 47.701
3 9:44.05.419 1:20.354 +1.179 31.169 49.185
4 9:45:23.632 1:18213 2141 30.891 47.322
5 9:46:41.745 1:18.113 -0.100 30.895 47.218
6 9:48:00.030 1:18.285 +0.172 30.818 47 467
7 9:49:19.003 1:18973 +0.688 31.212 47.761
8 9:50:37.532 1:18529 -0.444 30.874 47655
9 9:51:57.849 1:20317 +1.788 31.449 48.868
(25) Massimiiano DANESI
1 9:30.55.145 1:21.625 32.213 49.412
2 9:41:16.509 1:21.364 -0.261 31.968 49.396
3 9:42:37.571 1:21.062 -0.302 32474 48.588
4 9:43:59.670 1:22.099 +1.037 31.804 50.295
5 9:47:50.637 3:50.967 +2:28.868 45.931 56.487
6 9:49:10.212 1:19575 -2:31.392 31.470 48.105
7 9:50:29.180 1:18.968 -0.607 31.142 47.826
8 9:51:47.703 1:18.523 -0.445 31.004 47.519
(92) Alberto RADAELLI
1 9:41:.03.043 1:20.852 32.453 48.399
2 9:42:23.948 1:20.905 +0.053 31.870 49.035
3 9:43:43.311 1:19.363 -1.542 31.297 48.066
4 9:45:03.226 1:19915 +0.552 31.299 48616
5 9:46:23.872 1:20.646 +0.731 31.601 49.045
(23) Marco QUERIO
T 94352825 125674 34176 51498
2 9:45:14.491 1:21.666 -4.008 32615 49.051
3 9:46:35.876 1:21.385 -0.281 32.627 48.758
4 9:48.08.543 1:32.667 +11.282 32.411 1:00.256
5 9:49:31.048 1:22.505 -10.162 32479 50.026
6 9:50:51.482 1:20434 -2.07 31.993 48.441
7 9:52:11.041 1:19.559 -0.875 31.758 47.801
(4) Guido VICENZOTTO
1 9:42:18.609 1:23283 33.208 50.075
2 9:43:40.900 1:22.291 -0.992 32.244 50.047
3 9:45:02.201 1:21.301 -0.990 31.979 49.322
4 9:46:23.399 1:21.198 -0.103 32.036 49.162
5 9:47:44.913 121514 +0.316 31.840 49.674
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini Orbits

Race Director: Luigi Morandi
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